

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 1, line 17, replace "2,013,331" with "2,362,585" and replace "12,912,192" with "13,261,446"

Page 1, line 20, replace "2,226,522" with "2,575,776" and replace "23,711,076" with "24,060,330"

Page 1, line 22, replace "3,730,636" with "4,079,890" and replace "11,867,073" with "12,216,327"

Page 2, line 14, replace "3,934,890" with "4,284,144" and replace "13,008,181" with "13,357,435"

Page 2, line 16, replace "2,230,776" with "2,580,030" and replace "24,852,184" with "25,201,438"

Page 2, line 22, replace "2,010,514" with "2,359,768"

Page 2, line 29, replace "2,485,514" with "2,834,768"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0207 FN 3**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**